
Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 91 Kelterborn, Mario M172 1 6 : 3 4 , 6 
2 95 Sinske, Julian E84 1 6 : 3 4 , 8 
3 111 Risselada, Jelger E78 2 6 : 3 5 , 2 
4 45 Günther, Kai-Henrik E74 3 6 : 3 5 , 4 
5 52 Fischer, Armin M169 2 6 : 4 0 , 9 
6 81 Faupel, Holger M165 3 6 : 4 5 , 8 
7 78 Koopmann, Holger M171 4 6 : 4 7 , 0 
8 101 Sinske, Yannik Tuspo Weende E88 4 6 : 4 7 , 3 
9 86 Uwarow, Alexej E77 5 6 : 4 8 , 3 

10 79 Göllner, Thomas E76 6 6 : 4 8 , 9 
11 8 Walter, Michael Team FC Pedalritter E80 7 6 : 5 1 , 1 
12 54 Hanhart, Patrick Team Rotz Racing E90 8 6 : 5 4 , 5 
13 74 Sdunnus, Thore E92 9 6 : 5 6 , 2 
14 25 Chemnitz, Dirk M170 5 6 : 5 6 , 7 
15 84 Reiter, Georg E82 10 6 : 5 7 , 5 
16 90 Becker, Nils E89 11 7 : 0 0 , 1 
17 87 Spieker, Stefan E81 12 7 : 0 1 , 6 
18 94 Thies, Florian E85 13 7 : 0 2 , 9 
19 100 Schröder, Eckhard Gauselmann-NORWID I M258 1 7 : 0 3 , 0 
20 24 Pucher-Diehl, Anderas M164 6 7 : 0 5 , 6 
21 10 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich Team 270 M165 7 7 : 0 6 , 9 
22 76 Soyke, Bernd M262 2 7 : 0 7 , 2 
23 48 Morgenstern, Martin E85 14 7 : 1 1 , 5 
24 64 Widera, Daniel E88 15 7 : 1 2 , 8 
25 73 Nolte, Stephan M167 8 7 : 1 3 , 2 
26 19 Hann, Mike E90 16 7 : 1 4 , 7 
27 7 Missner, Dirk M168 9 7 : 1 6 , 4 
28 55 Frost, Stefan Team Rotz Racing E89 17 7 : 1 6 , 5 
29 50 Nagel, Carsten Team 270 M261 3 7 : 1 8 , 2 
30 66 Vogel, Chris M172 10 7 : 2 2 , 2 
31 23 Rausch, Jürgen M168 11 7 : 2 2 , 9 
32 43 Käter, Bastian E74 18 7 : 2 3 , 2 
33 14 Lutze, Matthias RuhrRacing.de M163 12 7 : 2 3 , 6 
34 2 Jürgen, Steil RuhrRacing.de M167 13 7 : 2 6 , 7 
35 32 Bank, Christian E89 19 7 : 2 6 , 9 
36 49 Humphreys, Alex E73 20 7 : 2 9 , 7 
37 85 Döring, Frank Prothese and friends M260 4 7 : 3 0 , 4 
38 88 Mosler, Rene M172 14 7 : 3 2 , 3 
39 1 Homeier, Derek M169 15 7 : 3 2 , 4 
40 27 Lohe, Sebastian E83 21 7 : 3 4 , 7 
41 67 Bode, Sebastian Team FC Pedalritter E82 22 7 : 3 9 , 5 
42 62 Frost, Thomas Team Rotz Racing M262 5 7 : 4 0 , 7 
43 61 Baumbach, Steffen M169 16 7 : 4 1 , 7 
44 30 Gesterkamp, Timo M168 17 7 : 4 1 , 8 
45 70 Ehring, Björn M169 18 7 : 4 2 , 2 
46 93 Feger, Christine Ew78 1 7 : 4 2 , 3 
47 53 Naurath, Guntram RSC Göttingen II E81 23 7 : 4 2 , 4 
48 72 Uflacker, Falk Mafachri M171 19 7 : 4 3 , 9 
49 39 Eichentopf, Torsten M168 20 7 : 4 4 , 2 
50 69 Nikuradse, Alexander RSC Göttingen II M165 21 7 : 4 5 , 5 
51 60 Diesner, Naima Madlen Ew90 2 7 : 4 8 , 4 
52 115 Menkens, Jan M168 22 7 : 5 0 , 8 
53 113 Westerhaus, Michael E80 24 7 : 5 1 , 3 
54 5 Herbertz, Dr. Mark Mafachri M167 23 7 : 5 2 , 4 
55 80 Wandelt, Michael Prothese and friends M167 24 7 : 5 2 , 7 
56 103 Haber, Rene E79 25 7 : 5 3 , 5 
57 57 Wasmundt, Stefanie Annika Ew78 3 7 : 5 3 , 7 
58 6 Witschel, Uwe Team FC Pedalritter M257 6 7 : 5 6 , 8 
59 31 Steube, Martin E80 26 7 : 5 7 , 1 
60 3 Lachmann, Thorsten M164 25 7 : 5 8 , 3 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 97 Hernold, Katja M1w70 1 7 : 5 9 , 5 
62 26 Schlienger, Claude M352 1 8 : 0 0 , 0 
63 33 Ege, Willi M256 7 8 : 0 0 , 4 
64 118 Braun, Alexander M171 26 8 : 0 0 , 6 
65 109 Pahl, Gerhard M169 27 8 : 0 2 , 2 
66 71 Ungemach, Peter 0 M168 28 8 : 0 2 , 3 
67 58 Leppert, Michael RSC Göttingen II E75 27 8 : 0 3 , 8 
68 83 Brosinger, Uwe Prothese and friends M261 8 8 : 0 5 , 5 
69 59 Simon, Konstantin Team 270 E80 28 8 : 0 7 , 8 
70 107 Hofmann, Jörg M165 29 8 : 0 9 , 0 
71 77 Ilg, Jens M171 30 8 : 0 9 , 2 
72 112 Schmidt, Peter E79 29 8 : 0 9 , 8 
73 42 Sinske, Kurt M351 2 8 : 1 0 , 8 
74 12 Weber, Jürgen M169 31 8 : 1 2 , 1 
75 102 Conrady, Ben Tuspo Weende N296 1 8 : 1 4 , 4 
76 46 Wulff, Sarah Ew87 4 8 : 1 4 , 8 
77 63 Horstmann, Jörn Gauselmann-NORWID II E81 30 8 : 1 5 , 6 
78 51 Kirchner, Michael E79 31 8 : 1 8 , 8 
79 37 Langethal, Dieter M260 9 8 : 1 9 , 0 
80 68 Nikuradse, Nicolas N198 1 8 : 2 3 , 8 
81 92 Weinkötz, Nicole M1w66 2 8 : 2 5 , 1 
82 29 Kuschel, Steffen E90 32 8 : 2 8 , 5 
83 65 Peene, Stefan Gauselmann-NORWID II M352 3 8 : 2 9 , 1 
84 20 in der Beek, Ralf M350 4 8 : 2 9 , 7 
85 11 Kussin, Detlev M350 5 8 : 3 1 , 6 
86 21 Frobeen, Daniel E77 33 8 : 3 1 , 7 
87 47 Huß, Björn E77 34 8 : 3 2 , 5 
88 117 Leppa, Gerold M171 32 8 : 3 5 , 3 
89 41 Koopmann, Torsten M166 33 8 : 4 0 , 3 
90 110 Stegmann, Anja M1w69 3 8 : 4 1 , 5 
91 104 Schumacher, Klaus M261 10 8 : 4 7 , 9 
92 105 Uhrhahn, Markus E85 35 8 : 4 9 , 0 
93 13 Esch, Martin Gauselmann-NORWID I M262 11 8 : 5 7 , 1 
93 89 Triebel, Eva Ew78 5 8 : 5 7 , 1 
95 28 von Speicher, Angelika M2w56 1 9 : 0 1 , 4 
96 119 Krebs, Bruno E77 36 9 : 0 5 , 2 
97 18 Faller, Matthias E75 37 9 : 0 9 , 6 
98 121 Kühn, Hartmut Gauselmann-NORWID I M262 12 9 : 1 3 , 2 
99 116 Küstner, Wolfgang M168 34 9 : 1 8 , 7 

100 17 Britz, Silke Ew77 6 9 : 2 6 , 7 
101 106 Lachmann, Jens E75 38 9 : 3 1 , 5 
102 108 Streeß, Katrin M1w65 4 9 : 4 7 , 9 
103 9 Metzkowitz, Gerd M254 13 9 : 5 4 , 3 
104 34 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn Gauselmann-NORWID II M2w55 2 9 : 5 9 , 6 
105 44 Schellscheit, Sabine M2w61 3 1 1 : 1 3 , 9 

Tria Seite  2SBZW Zeitfahrcup 2012



Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 91 Kelterborn, Mario M172 1 6 : 3 4 , 6 
2 95 Sinske, Julian E84 1 6 : 3 4 , 8 
3 111 Risselada, Jelger E78 2 6 : 3 5 , 2 
4 45 Günther, Kai-Henrik E74 3 6 : 3 5 , 4 
5 52 Fischer, Armin M169 2 6 : 4 0 , 9 
6 81 Faupel, Holger M165 3 6 : 4 5 , 8 
7 78 Koopmann, Holger M171 4 6 : 4 7 , 0 
8 101 Sinske, Yannik Tuspo Weende E88 4 6 : 4 7 , 3 
9 86 Uwarow, Alexej E77 5 6 : 4 8 , 3 

10 79 Göllner, Thomas E76 6 6 : 4 8 , 9 
11 8 Walter, Michael Team FC Pedalritter E80 7 6 : 5 1 , 1 
12 54 Hanhart, Patrick Team Rotz Racing E90 8 6 : 5 4 , 5 
13 74 Sdunnus, Thore E92 9 6 : 5 6 , 2 
14 25 Chemnitz, Dirk M170 5 6 : 5 6 , 7 
15 84 Reiter, Georg E82 10 6 : 5 7 , 5 
16 90 Becker, Nils E89 11 7 : 0 0 , 1 
17 87 Spieker, Stefan E81 12 7 : 0 1 , 6 
18 94 Thies, Florian E85 13 7 : 0 2 , 9 
19 100 Schröder, Eckhard Gauselmann-NORWID I M258 1 7 : 0 3 , 0 
20 24 Pucher-Diehl, Anderas M164 6 7 : 0 5 , 6 
21 10 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich Team 270 M165 7 7 : 0 6 , 9 
22 76 Soyke, Bernd M262 2 7 : 0 7 , 2 
23 48 Morgenstern, Martin E85 14 7 : 1 1 , 5 
24 64 Widera, Daniel E88 15 7 : 1 2 , 8 
25 73 Nolte, Stephan M167 8 7 : 1 3 , 2 
26 19 Hann, Mike E90 16 7 : 1 4 , 7 
27 7 Missner, Dirk M168 9 7 : 1 6 , 4 
28 55 Frost, Stefan Team Rotz Racing E89 17 7 : 1 6 , 5 
29 50 Nagel, Carsten Team 270 M261 3 7 : 1 8 , 2 
30 66 Vogel, Chris M172 10 7 : 2 2 , 2 
31 23 Rausch, Jürgen M168 11 7 : 2 2 , 9 
32 43 Käter, Bastian E74 18 7 : 2 3 , 2 
33 14 Lutze, Matthias RuhrRacing.de M163 12 7 : 2 3 , 6 
34 2 Jürgen, Steil RuhrRacing.de M167 13 7 : 2 6 , 7 
35 32 Bank, Christian E89 19 7 : 2 6 , 9 
36 49 Humphreys, Alex E73 20 7 : 2 9 , 7 
37 85 Döring, Frank Prothese and friends M260 4 7 : 3 0 , 4 
38 88 Mosler, Rene M172 14 7 : 3 2 , 3 
39 1 Homeier, Derek M169 15 7 : 3 2 , 4 
40 27 Lohe, Sebastian E83 21 7 : 3 4 , 7 
41 67 Bode, Sebastian Team FC Pedalritter E82 22 7 : 3 9 , 5 
42 62 Frost, Thomas Team Rotz Racing M262 5 7 : 4 0 , 7 
43 61 Baumbach, Steffen M169 16 7 : 4 1 , 7 
44 30 Gesterkamp, Timo M168 17 7 : 4 1 , 8 
45 70 Ehring, Björn M169 18 7 : 4 2 , 2 
46 53 Naurath, Guntram RSC Göttingen II E81 23 7 : 4 2 , 4 
47 72 Uflacker, Falk Mafachri M171 19 7 : 4 3 , 9 
48 39 Eichentopf, Torsten M168 20 7 : 4 4 , 2 
49 69 Nikuradse, Alexander RSC Göttingen II M165 21 7 : 4 5 , 5 
50 115 Menkens, Jan M168 22 7 : 5 0 , 8 
51 113 Westerhaus, Michael E80 24 7 : 5 1 , 3 
52 5 Herbertz, Dr. Mark Mafachri M167 23 7 : 5 2 , 4 
53 80 Wandelt, Michael Prothese and friends M167 24 7 : 5 2 , 7 
54 103 Haber, Rene E79 25 7 : 5 3 , 5 
55 6 Witschel, Uwe Team FC Pedalritter M257 6 7 : 5 6 , 8 
56 31 Steube, Martin E80 26 7 : 5 7 , 1 
57 3 Lachmann, Thorsten M164 25 7 : 5 8 , 3 
58 26 Schlienger, Claude M352 1 8 : 0 0 , 0 
59 33 Ege, Willi M256 7 8 : 0 0 , 4 
60 118 Braun, Alexander M171 26 8 : 0 0 , 6 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 109 Pahl, Gerhard M169 27 8 : 0 2 , 2 
62 71 Ungemach, Peter 0 M168 28 8 : 0 2 , 3 
63 58 Leppert, Michael RSC Göttingen II E75 27 8 : 0 3 , 8 
64 83 Brosinger, Uwe Prothese and friends M261 8 8 : 0 5 , 5 
65 59 Simon, Konstantin Team 270 E80 28 8 : 0 7 , 8 
66 107 Hofmann, Jörg M165 29 8 : 0 9 , 0 
67 77 Ilg, Jens M171 30 8 : 0 9 , 2 
68 112 Schmidt, Peter E79 29 8 : 0 9 , 8 
69 42 Sinske, Kurt M351 2 8 : 1 0 , 8 
70 12 Weber, Jürgen M169 31 8 : 1 2 , 1 
71 102 Conrady, Ben Tuspo Weende N296 1 8 : 1 4 , 4 
72 63 Horstmann, Jörn Gauselmann-NORWID II E81 30 8 : 1 5 , 6 
73 51 Kirchner, Michael E79 31 8 : 1 8 , 8 
74 37 Langethal, Dieter M260 9 8 : 1 9 , 0 
75 68 Nikuradse, Nicolas N198 1 8 : 2 3 , 8 
76 29 Kuschel, Steffen E90 32 8 : 2 8 , 5 
77 65 Peene, Stefan Gauselmann-NORWID II M352 3 8 : 2 9 , 1 
78 20 in der Beek, Ralf M350 4 8 : 2 9 , 7 
79 11 Kussin, Detlev M350 5 8 : 3 1 , 6 
80 21 Frobeen, Daniel E77 33 8 : 3 1 , 7 
81 47 Huß, Björn E77 34 8 : 3 2 , 5 
82 117 Leppa, Gerold M171 32 8 : 3 5 , 3 
83 41 Koopmann, Torsten M166 33 8 : 4 0 , 3 
84 104 Schumacher, Klaus M261 10 8 : 4 7 , 9 
85 105 Uhrhahn, Markus E85 35 8 : 4 9 , 0 
86 13 Esch, Martin Gauselmann-NORWID I M262 11 8 : 5 7 , 1 
87 119 Krebs, Bruno E77 36 9 : 0 5 , 2 
88 18 Faller, Matthias E75 37 9 : 0 9 , 6 
89 121 Kühn, Hartmut Gauselmann-NORWID I M262 12 9 : 1 3 , 2 
90 116 Küstner, Wolfgang M168 34 9 : 1 8 , 7 
91 106 Lachmann, Jens E75 38 9 : 3 1 , 5 
92 9 Metzkowitz, Gerd M254 13 9 : 5 4 , 3 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 93 Feger, Christine Ew78 1 7 : 4 2 , 3 
2 60 Diesner, Naima Madlen Ew90 2 7 : 4 8 , 4 
3 57 Wasmundt, Stefanie Annika Ew78 3 7 : 5 3 , 7 
4 97 Hernold, Katja M1w70 1 7 : 5 9 , 5 
5 46 Wulff, Sarah Ew87 4 8 : 1 4 , 8 
6 92 Weinkötz, Nicole M1w66 2 8 : 2 5 , 1 
7 110 Stegmann, Anja M1w69 3 8 : 4 1 , 5 
8 89 Triebel, Eva Ew78 5 8 : 5 7 , 1 
9 28 von Speicher, Angelika M2w56 1 9 : 0 1 , 4 

10 17 Britz, Silke Ew77 6 9 : 2 6 , 7 
11 108 Streeß, Katrin M1w65 4 9 : 4 7 , 9 
12 34 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn Gauselmann-NORWID II M2w55 2 9 : 5 9 , 6 
13 44 Schellscheit, Sabine M2w61 3 1 1 : 1 3 , 9 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Nachwuchs 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 68 Nikuradse, Nicolas N198 1 8 : 2 3 , 8 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Nachwuchs 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 102 Conrady, Ben Tuspo Weende N296 1 8 : 1 4 , 4 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Elite
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 95 Sinske, Julian E84 1 6 : 3 4 , 8 
2 111 Risselada, Jelger E78 2 6 : 3 5 , 2 
3 45 Günther, Kai-Henrik E74 3 6 : 3 5 , 4 
4 101 Sinske, Yannik Tuspo Weende E88 4 6 : 4 7 , 3 
5 86 Uwarow, Alexej E77 5 6 : 4 8 , 3 
6 79 Göllner, Thomas E76 6 6 : 4 8 , 9 
7 8 Walter, Michael Team FC Pedalritter E80 7 6 : 5 1 , 1 
8 54 Hanhart, Patrick Team Rotz Racing E90 8 6 : 5 4 , 5 
9 74 Sdunnus, Thore E92 9 6 : 5 6 , 2 

10 84 Reiter, Georg E82 10 6 : 5 7 , 5 
11 90 Becker, Nils E89 11 7 : 0 0 , 1 
12 87 Spieker, Stefan E81 12 7 : 0 1 , 6 
13 94 Thies, Florian E85 13 7 : 0 2 , 9 
14 48 Morgenstern, Martin E85 14 7 : 1 1 , 5 
15 64 Widera, Daniel E88 15 7 : 1 2 , 8 
16 19 Hann, Mike E90 16 7 : 1 4 , 7 
17 55 Frost, Stefan Team Rotz Racing E89 17 7 : 1 6 , 5 
18 43 Käter, Bastian E74 18 7 : 2 3 , 2 
19 32 Bank, Christian E89 19 7 : 2 6 , 9 
20 49 Humphreys, Alex E73 20 7 : 2 9 , 7 
21 27 Lohe, Sebastian E83 21 7 : 3 4 , 7 
22 67 Bode, Sebastian Team FC Pedalritter E82 22 7 : 3 9 , 5 
23 53 Naurath, Guntram RSC Göttingen II E81 23 7 : 4 2 , 4 
24 113 Westerhaus, Michael E80 24 7 : 5 1 , 3 
25 103 Haber, Rene E79 25 7 : 5 3 , 5 
26 31 Steube, Martin E80 26 7 : 5 7 , 1 
27 58 Leppert, Michael RSC Göttingen II E75 27 8 : 0 3 , 8 
28 59 Simon, Konstantin Team 270 E80 28 8 : 0 7 , 8 
29 112 Schmidt, Peter E79 29 8 : 0 9 , 8 
30 63 Horstmann, Jörn Gauselmann-NORWID II E81 30 8 : 1 5 , 6 
31 51 Kirchner, Michael E79 31 8 : 1 8 , 8 
32 29 Kuschel, Steffen E90 32 8 : 2 8 , 5 
33 21 Frobeen, Daniel E77 33 8 : 3 1 , 7 
34 47 Huß, Björn E77 34 8 : 3 2 , 5 
35 105 Uhrhahn, Markus E85 35 8 : 4 9 , 0 
36 119 Krebs, Bruno E77 36 9 : 0 5 , 2 
37 18 Faller, Matthias E75 37 9 : 0 9 , 6 
38 106 Lachmann, Jens E75 38 9 : 3 1 , 5 

Tria Seite  8SBZW Zeitfahrcup 2012



Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Elite w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 93 Feger, Christine Ew78 1 7 : 4 2 , 3 
2 60 Diesner, Naima Madlen Ew90 2 7 : 4 8 , 4 
3 57 Wasmundt, Stefanie Annika Ew78 3 7 : 5 3 , 7 
4 46 Wulff, Sarah Ew87 4 8 : 1 4 , 8 
5 89 Triebel, Eva Ew78 5 8 : 5 7 , 1 
6 17 Britz, Silke Ew77 6 9 : 2 6 , 7 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 91 Kelterborn, Mario M172 1 6 : 3 4 , 6 
2 52 Fischer, Armin M169 2 6 : 4 0 , 9 
3 81 Faupel, Holger M165 3 6 : 4 5 , 8 
4 78 Koopmann, Holger M171 4 6 : 4 7 , 0 
5 25 Chemnitz, Dirk M170 5 6 : 5 6 , 7 
6 24 Pucher-Diehl, Anderas M164 6 7 : 0 5 , 6 
7 10 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich Team 270 M165 7 7 : 0 6 , 9 
8 73 Nolte, Stephan M167 8 7 : 1 3 , 2 
9 7 Missner, Dirk M168 9 7 : 1 6 , 4 

10 66 Vogel, Chris M172 10 7 : 2 2 , 2 
11 23 Rausch, Jürgen M168 11 7 : 2 2 , 9 
12 14 Lutze, Matthias RuhrRacing.de M163 12 7 : 2 3 , 6 
13 2 Jürgen, Steil RuhrRacing.de M167 13 7 : 2 6 , 7 
14 88 Mosler, Rene M172 14 7 : 3 2 , 3 
15 1 Homeier, Derek M169 15 7 : 3 2 , 4 
16 61 Baumbach, Steffen M169 16 7 : 4 1 , 7 
17 30 Gesterkamp, Timo M168 17 7 : 4 1 , 8 
18 70 Ehring, Björn M169 18 7 : 4 2 , 2 
19 72 Uflacker, Falk Mafachri M171 19 7 : 4 3 , 9 
20 39 Eichentopf, Torsten M168 20 7 : 4 4 , 2 
21 69 Nikuradse, Alexander RSC Göttingen II M165 21 7 : 4 5 , 5 
22 115 Menkens, Jan M168 22 7 : 5 0 , 8 
23 5 Herbertz, Dr. Mark Mafachri M167 23 7 : 5 2 , 4 
24 80 Wandelt, Michael Prothese and friends M167 24 7 : 5 2 , 7 
25 3 Lachmann, Thorsten M164 25 7 : 5 8 , 3 
26 118 Braun, Alexander M171 26 8 : 0 0 , 6 
27 109 Pahl, Gerhard M169 27 8 : 0 2 , 2 
28 71 Ungemach, Peter 0 M168 28 8 : 0 2 , 3 
29 107 Hofmann, Jörg M165 29 8 : 0 9 , 0 
30 77 Ilg, Jens M171 30 8 : 0 9 , 2 
31 12 Weber, Jürgen M169 31 8 : 1 2 , 1 
32 117 Leppa, Gerold M171 32 8 : 3 5 , 3 
33 41 Koopmann, Torsten M166 33 8 : 4 0 , 3 
34 116 Küstner, Wolfgang M168 34 9 : 1 8 , 7 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 1w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 97 Hernold, Katja M1w70 1 7 : 5 9 , 5 
2 92 Weinkötz, Nicole M1w66 2 8 : 2 5 , 1 
3 110 Stegmann, Anja M1w69 3 8 : 4 1 , 5 
4 108 Streeß, Katrin M1w65 4 9 : 4 7 , 9 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 100 Schröder, Eckhard Gauselmann-NORWID I M258 1 7 : 0 3 , 0 
2 76 Soyke, Bernd M262 2 7 : 0 7 , 2 
3 50 Nagel, Carsten Team 270 M261 3 7 : 1 8 , 2 
4 85 Döring, Frank Prothese and friends M260 4 7 : 3 0 , 4 
5 62 Frost, Thomas Team Rotz Racing M262 5 7 : 4 0 , 7 
6 6 Witschel, Uwe Team FC Pedalritter M257 6 7 : 5 6 , 8 
7 33 Ege, Willi M256 7 8 : 0 0 , 4 
8 83 Brosinger, Uwe Prothese and friends M261 8 8 : 0 5 , 5 
9 37 Langethal, Dieter M260 9 8 : 1 9 , 0 

10 104 Schumacher, Klaus M261 10 8 : 4 7 , 9 
11 13 Esch, Martin Gauselmann-NORWID I M262 11 8 : 5 7 , 1 
12 121 Kühn, Hartmut Gauselmann-NORWID I M262 12 9 : 1 3 , 2 
13 9 Metzkowitz, Gerd M254 13 9 : 5 4 , 3 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 2w
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 28 von Speicher, Angelika M2w56 1 9 : 0 1 , 4 
2 34 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn Gauselmann-NORWID II M2w55 2 9 : 5 9 , 6 
3 44 Schellscheit, Sabine M2w61 3 1 1 : 1 3 , 9 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 26 Schlienger, Claude M352 1 8 : 0 0 , 0 
2 42 Sinske, Kurt M351 2 8 : 1 0 , 8 
3 65 Peene, Stefan Gauselmann-NORWID II M352 3 8 : 2 9 , 1 
4 20 in der Beek, Ralf M350 4 8 : 2 9 , 7 
5 11 Kussin, Detlev M350 5 8 : 3 1 , 6 
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Sehenswert-Prolog  am  21.04.2012

Mannschaftswertung
MannschaftRng Snr Name, Vorname KlasseJgEndzeit Zeit

1 Team Rotz Racing 2 1 : 5 1 , 7 54 Hanhart, Patrick E90 6 : 5 4 , 5 
55 Frost, Stefan E89 7 : 1 6 , 5 
62 Frost, Thomas M262 7 : 4 0 , 7 

2 Team FC Pedalritter 2 2 : 2 7 , 4 8 Walter, Michael E80 6 : 5 1 , 1 
67 Bode, Sebastian E82 7 : 3 9 , 5 

6 Witschel, Uwe M257 7 : 5 6 , 8 
3 Team 270 2 2 : 3 2 , 9 10 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich M165 7 : 0 6 , 9 

50 Nagel, Carsten M261 7 : 1 8 , 2 
59 Simon, Konstantin E80 8 : 0 7 , 8 

4 Prothese and friends 2 3 : 2 8 , 6 85 Döring, Frank M260 7 : 3 0 , 4 
80 Wandelt, Michael M167 7 : 5 2 , 7 
83 Brosinger, Uwe M261 8 : 0 5 , 5 

5 RSC Göttingen II 2 3 : 3 1 , 7 53 Naurath, Guntram E81 7 : 4 2 , 4 
69 Nikuradse, Alexander M165 7 : 4 5 , 5 
58 Leppert, Michael E75 8 : 0 3 , 8 

6 Gauselmann-NORWID I 2 5 : 1 3 , 3 100 Schröder, Eckhard M258 7 : 0 3 , 0 
13 Esch, Martin M262 8 : 5 7 , 1 

121 Hartmut, Kühn M262 9 : 1 3 , 2 
7 Gauselmann-NORWID II 2 6 : 4 4 , 3 63 Horstmann, Jörn E81 8 : 1 5 , 6 

65 Peene, Stefan M352 8 : 2 9 , 1 
34 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn M2w55 9 : 5 9 , 6 
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